
Essential LED Neon Tube Light
- 24V - IP20 - RGB Colour Changing

  SKU: RGB-NTUBE

IP20

Voltage

24V

Wattage

0.5M

5.5W

1.0M

11W

1.5M

16.5W

2.0M

22W

Dimensions

SKU

RGB-NTUBE

Colour Temp.

RGB

LED Chip Type

4040

LED Chip Size

4.0mm x 4.0mm

Beam Angle

360°

Length

0.5M / 500mm

1.0M / 1000mm

1.5M / 1500mm

2.0M / 2000mm

LEDs / m

60 LEDs

120 LEDs

180 LEDs

240 LEDs

Lumens Total

286lm

572lm

858lm

1144lm

Lumens / W

52lm

52lm

52lm

52lm

CRI

-

-

-

-

Photometric & Light Data

Electrical Data

▶ 360° illumination

▶ 25mm Diameter

▶ 3 Year Warranty

▶ Various lengths available

SKU

RGB-NTUBE

IP Rating

IP20

PCB Width

8mm

Tube Diameter

25mm

Cable Length

1000mm

SKU

RGB-NTUBE

Operating Temp.

-40°C ~ +40°C

Av. Lifespan

25000 hrs

Certif ication

CE-EMC, CE-LVD, ROHS

Warranty

3 Years

Mechanical Data
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